
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501230000
24750

01/23/2015
10:16:52

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MILLINGS
BRENDA

Instr
#:20130816000
335640

201502040000
37240

02/04/2015
11:58:02

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILLIARD
BARBARA A

201503100000
73220

03/10/2015
10:13:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARPER
LAURI H

201503170000
82490

03/17/2015
10:12:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PYRON
CHARLES R

201504100001
16090

04/10/2015
02:15:23

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PYRON
CHARLES R

Instr
#:20150317000
082490

201504270001
36410

04/27/2015
01:17:45

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARDEN
RANDY S

Instr
#:20111014000
306610

201506260002
15600

06/26/2015
03:28:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ONEAL
ROSEMARIE

201507280002
57130

07/28/2015
11:13:18

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PHILPOTT
WANDA P

201508200002
90140

08/20/2015
11:45:11

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOUTWELL
TIMOTHY

201509230003
33120

09/23/2015
10:47:43

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTHE
MARTY C

201510120003
55730

10/12/2015
11:39:36

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GRISHAM
GEORGE N

Instr
#:20081022000
413480

201510140003
58840

10/14/2015
11:05:33

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICE JUSTIN
W

201510190003
64670

10/19/2015
02:45:16

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GALOVICH
MICHELLE
LYNN

201512220004
35770

12/22/2015
12:10:11

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RICHARDSON
CORNELIUS L

Instr
#:20091123000
435110



201512290004
40770

12/29/2015
09:22:53

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GAMPHER
JOHN E

Instr
#:20131022000
418010

201503200000
88640

03/20/2015
04:13:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MILES CASEY Instr
#:20060829000
424170

201506080001
91450

06/08/2015
03:58:33

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARE
GREGORY G

201506240002
12630

06/24/2015
02:55:50

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

REYNOLDS
TERRI

Instr
#:20040405000
173710

201506290002
17290

06/29/2015
11:21:28

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER
BRANDI M

201507160002
42680

07/16/2015
01:34:37

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARTRIDGE
DUSTY L

201507270002
55340

07/27/2015
12:40:30

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARE
GEORGE

201508100002
77020

08/10/2015
01:29:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOCKERY
JOHN

201508240002
94520

08/24/2015
01:57:07

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GALLION
DAVID

Instr
#:20130924000
385110

201510070003
52210

10/07/2015
12:35:30

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH DEBRA
J

201510290003
77400

10/29/2015
12:13:54

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DOCKERY
JOHN

Instr
#:20150810000
277020

201507290002
58760

07/29/2015
10:30:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GLASS BETTY
J

Other:SEE
INST


