Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501230000 24750	01/23/2015 10:16:52	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MILLINGS BRENDA					Instr #:20130816000 335640	
201502040000 37240	02/04/2015 11:58:02	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILLIARD BARBARA A						
201503100000 73220	03/10/2015 10:13:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARPER LAURI H						
201503170000 82490	03/17/2015 10:12:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PYRON CHARLES R						
201504100001 16090	04/10/2015 02:15:23	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PYRON CHARLES R					Instr #:20150317000 082490	
201504270001 36410	04/27/2015 01:17:45	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARDEN RANDY S					Instr #:20111014000 306610	
201506260002 15600	06/26/2015 03:28:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ONEAL ROSEMARIE						
201507280002 57130	07/28/2015 11:13:18	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PHILPOTT WANDA P						
201508200002 90140	08/20/2015 11:45:11	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOUTWELL TIMOTHY						
201509230003 33120	09/23/2015 10:47:43	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTHE MARTY C						
201510120003 55730	10/12/2015 11:39:36	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GRISHAM GEORGE N					Instr #:20081022000 413480	
201510140003 58840	10/14/2015 11:05:33	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICE JUSTIN W						
201510190003 64670	10/19/2015 02:45:16	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GALOVICH MICHELLE LYNN						
201512220004 35770	12/22/2015 12:10:11	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RICHARDSON CORNELIUS L					Instr #:20091123000 435110	

201512290004 40770	12/29/2015 09:22:53	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GAMPHER JOHN E			Instr #:20131022000 418010	
201503200000 88640	03/20/2015 04:13:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MILES CASEY			Instr #:20060829000 424170	
201506080001 91450	06/08/2015 03:58:33	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARE GREGORY G				
201506240002 12630	06/24/2015 02:55:50	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	REYNOLDS TERRI			Instr #:20040405000 173710	
201506290002 17290	06/29/2015 11:21:28	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER BRANDI M				
201507160002 42680	07/16/2015 01:34:37	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARTRIDGE DUSTY L				
201507270002 55340	07/27/2015 12:40:30	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARE GEORGE				
201508100002 77020	08/10/2015 01:29:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DOCKERY JOHN				
201508240002 94520	08/24/2015 01:57:07	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GALLION DAVID			Instr #:20130924000 385110	
201510070003 52210	10/07/2015 12:35:30	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH DEBRA J				
201510290003 77400	10/29/2015 12:13:54	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DOCKERY JOHN			Instr #:20150810000 277020	
201507290002 58760	07/29/2015 10:30:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GLASS BETTY J				Other:SEE INST